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Randal Rogers  MAP                    585-4746 Randal.Rogers@uregina.ca     30/04/2022 UofR Academic

Lei Zhang        Engineering                     337-2588     Lei.Zhang@uregina.ca                       30/04/2022     UofR Academic

Kate Cushon Library 337-3233 Kate.Cushon@uregina.ca 30/04/2020 UofR Academic

Paul Simard Smith         Philosophy       206-2130      Paul.Simard.Smith@uregina.ca         30/04/2020     UofR Academic

Katherine Robinson                 Campion College 359-1248 Katherine.Robinson@uregina.ca               30/04/2020 Campion College

VACANT         30/04/2020     Campion College

Noel Chevalier Luther College Noel.Chevalier@uregina.ca 30/04/2021 Luther College

Francesco Freddolini Luther College 206-2100 Francesco.Freddolini@uregina.ca 30/04/2021 Luther College

Jody Bellegarde Science, FNUniv 790-5950 jbellegarde@firstnationsuniversity.ca 30/04/2020 FNUniv Academic

VACANT         30/04/2020     FNUniv Academic

Jennifer Love Green         KHS                          585-4843 Jennifer.Love@uregina.ca       30/04/2020 UofR APT

Ted Morris         External Relations       337-3346      Ted.Morris@uregina.ca    30/04/2020 UofR APT

Paul Omoyefa Campion College Paul.Omoyefa@uregina.ca 30/04/2022 Sessional

VACANT                              30/04/2022 Sessional

Juliet Bushi                       FNUniv              Jbushi@firstnationsuniversity.ca         30/04/2021     FNUniv Sessional

VACANT            30/04/2021     FNUniv Sessional

VACANT            30/04/2021     FNUniv APT

VACANT         30/04/2021     FNUniv APT

William Arnal  Religous Studies                585-5680 Grievance.URFA@uregina.ca 

Sylvain Rheault         La Cité       585-4317      URFA.President@uregina.ca

Kevin Siebert URFA 337-2968 Kevin.Siebert@uregina.ca

Colin Tether URFA 337-8887 Colin.Tether@uregina.ca

Heather Ritenburg URFA 585-4586 Heather.Ritenburg@uregina.ca
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Member Services Officer Frank Mentes URFA 585-4418 Frank.Mentes@uregina.ca


